M7000010411

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300306186613

12/04/17--01022--011 **160.00

7 DEC -4 PH 2: 41

COVER LETTER

	legistration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT	r: Paul manno Disaster Solutions, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company					
Name of Limited Liability Company						
	sed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.					
Please retu	arm all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Paul Manno Name of Person					
Name of Person						
	Paul mano Disaster Solutions, LLC Firm/Company					
	1318 Aviuma Breeze Drive					
Address						
	Oilville, VA 23129 City/State and Zip Code					
	City/State and Zip Code					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Name of Contact Person at (804) 304-482d Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
D R P	AILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations egistration Section O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Allahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building Cafel Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
	s a check for the following amount: 1 \$125.00 Filing Fee					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SE COMPANY TO TRANSACT E	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F PUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REC	GISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1. Paul	Manno Disaster	Solution)	440
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")
(if name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rrida. The ulternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company " "L. L. C. " or "L. L. C. "
2. VIC9	visch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. 47d 79	1506 number, if applicable)
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) loo penalty liability)	
5. 1518 AUT (Street Address of	una Breeze Drive	61318 A	Huma Breeze Drib
OIIVII		(Mailing /	vile JUA
-	23129		1-3/49
	- -		
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	P []
Name:	Corporation Service Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 2 C
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		PH 2: 44
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	ラップ ア
Registered agent's accep	(City)		rode)
nd accept the obligation.	s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered service)	Lynn Cannelongo, A	
3. The name, title or caps	city and address of the name (a) but	A	
Title of Capacity,	city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u>	shave authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
President	Pa-1 manno		The same results.
	1313 Auran Breeze	3129	
_			
Use attachments if necess	an/)		
	• •		
risdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, do if which it is organized. (If the certificate bmitted)	uly authenticated by the official h is in a foreign language, a transla	naving custody of records in the attion of the certificate under oath
). This document is execu	ted in accordance with section 605.0203 ((1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa	ire that any false information
inmitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S.
-	Signature of	an authorized person	
_	Paul	Manno	

Typed or printed name of signee

Common wealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Paul Manno Disaster Solutions, LLC is duly organized as a limited'liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is January 14, 2015; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

STATE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: November 8, 2017

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

ISECOM ocument Control Number: 1711086180